2016 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
FAIRVIEW UTILITIES AUTHORITY

DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING
Tuesday, January S, 2016 5:300.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, February 2, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, March 1, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, April 5, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, June 7, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 5:36P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, July 5, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, July 19,2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, August 2, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, August 16,2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 $:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, October 4, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, November 1, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 5:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, December 20, 2016 5.30P.M. Council Chambers
NAME Jared Thompson
TITLE Mayor

ADDRESS 123 8. 6th

PHONE NUMBER 580-227-4116

Filed in the office of the Municipal Clerk at 3 00 AM. @n

December 1, 2015

Jv Y

RECEIVED




	m:\Meetings\001992\0387701512161445.tif

